3/8/04	j j		
Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02)	03-10-2	U.S. Patent and Trademark Offic	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥			
To the Honorable Commissioner	1026890	085 led original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): Sheila Clark-Edmands	, 02000	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Delta Education, LLC Internal Address:	
✓ Individual(s)	Association	ANG.	
General Partnership Corporation-State	Limited Partnership	City: Nashua State: NH Zip: 03063	
Other		Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ie	es) attached?	Association General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance:		Limited Partnership	
✓ Assignment	Merger	Corporation-State	
Security Agreement	Change of Name		
Other		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No	
Execution Date: 04/21/2003		(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2048906, 2163913 2396725	
5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be mai Name: Donald R. Stacey, Esq.	led:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name:Donaid R. Stacey, Esq. Internal Address: _Getman, Stacey		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_90.00	
Steere, P.A.		✓ Enclosed	
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 163 South River Road		8. Deposit account number:	
City: Bedford State: NH	Zip: 03110		
9. Signature.	DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE	
Nick Gaedhe, President Name of Person Signing	_ Mil		
DPER 00000004 2048906 Mail o	ocuments to be recorded with Commissioner of Patent & T	over sheet, attachments, and document: th required cover sheet information to: Trademarks, Box Assignments n, D.C. 20231	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002924 FRAME: 0908

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, PROGRESS LEARNING, INC., a Maine corporation ("PLI") and SHEILA CLARK-EDMANDS of P.O. Box 545, Kennebunk, ME 04043 ("SCE") (PLI and SCE are referred to collectively as "Assignors"), pursuant to the Agreement (the "Agreement") dated April 21, 2003 between Assignors and EDUCATORS PUBLISHING SERVICE, a division of Delta Education, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Assignee"), hereby sell, assign, transfer and convey to Assignee, and its successors and assigns, Assignors' entire right, title and interest in and to Proprietary Rights, as that term is defined in the Agreement, and including without limitation, the copyrights and trademarks listed in Exhibit A attached hereto, and including all rights of registration, goodwill and the right to sue for infringement.

Capitalized terms used in this Assignment and not otherwise defined herein shall have the same meaning as ascribed to them under the Agreement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignors have executed and delivered this Assignment as of April 21, 2003.

WITNESS:

Print Name: Proce 1

PROTER L. ESMANNE

Print Name: 2 7 / Engage

PROGRESS LEARNING, INC.

Name: STELLA CLARK-BOMBAN

Sheila Clark-Edmands

F \UWorkman\Delta 1033\03367\EPS-ProgAssign.doc

TRADEMARK REEL: 002924 FRAME: 0909

'EXHIBIT A"

II. TRADEMARKS

Mark	Trademark Registration No.(s)*	Date of Registration
S.P.I.R.E.	2,048,906	4/1/97
SOUND SENSIBLE	2,163,913	6/9/98
MAGIC SPELL	2,396,725	10/24/00
SPECIALIZED PROGRAM INDIVIDUALIZING READING EXCELLENCE	Not registered	

^{*}If mark is not registered, please so indicate.

RECORDED: 03/08/2004

8

TRADEMARK REEL: 002924 FRAME: 0910